Indoor & Outdoor for Split AC & Cassettes Units 27.00 RMT 120.00 3,240.00

4 Supply & Installation of Hard PVC Drain Pipe
25mm 13.00 RMT 110.00 1,430.00

Sub
Total 66.00 26,070.00

Comments or Special Instructions SUBTOTAL 26070.00
ADD GST 4692.60
ROUND OFF: 0.40
TOTAL 30763.00
FREIGHT EXTRA

Amount (in words) : INR Thirty Thousand Seven Hundred and Sixty Three Only
PAYMENT TERMS
Delivery Period: Immediate.
Payment Terms: Payment will be released within 30 days after the submission of the bill, along with the measurement and
installation report.
Other Terms & Conditions:

1. 3 meters of copper cable will be provided by Daikin along with the air conditioning unit.